01/06/2022 11:45

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO E COM CASA DE NAZARE

Conta: 0316 | 003 | 00003269-0

Data: 01/06/2022 - 11:46

Més: Maio/2022

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov.

29/04/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022

06/05/2022

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2022&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2022

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

021544

021544

000000

000000

000000

000000

228743

286492

061122

061123

061126

061127

061127

061128

061128

061128

061129

061129

061130

061130

061130

061132

061132

061133

061133

061138

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

APLICACAO

CX PROGRAM

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

InterneT---Ba_nk ing Ca.IXA

Valor

0,00

333,00 C

121,80 C

29.000,00 D
110.000,00 C
165,00 D
250,00 D
4.070,00 D
2.509,45 D
109,89 D
805,00 D
480,00 D
162,74 D
2.047,02 D
6.590,61 D
2.508,25 D
3.720,77 D
2.939,90 D
4.577,35 D
2.711,16 D
2.207,97 D
2.910,66 D

3.326,89 D

Saldo

0,00

0,00 C
333,00 C
454,80 C
454,80 C
454,80 C
454,80 C
454,80 C
28.545,20 D
81.454,80 C
81.289,80 C
81.039,80 C
76.969,80 C
74.460,35 C
74.350,46 C
73.545,46 C
73.065,46 C
72.902,72 C
70.855,70 C
64.265,09 C
61.756,84 C
58.036,07 C
55.096,17 C
50.518,82 C
47.807,66 C
45.599,69 C
42.689,03 C

39.362,14 C

13
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06/05/2022

06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
13/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022

20/05/2022

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2022&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2022

061138

061138

061139

061139

061140

061140

061141

061141

061142

061142

061143

061143

061143

061144

061144

061145

061145

061146

061147

061317

000000

090750

727220

000000

000000

000000

000000

130500

130500

130500

130500

130500

727220

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

048191

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

SALDO DIA

TEV MESM T

RESG AUTOM

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

RESG AUTOM

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

PAG BOLETO

InterneT---Ba_nk ing Ca.IXA
6.215,70 D

2.469,20 D
4.762,51 D
2.625,17 D
2.715,53 D
1.504,07 D
3.648,28 D
2.087,30 D
2.295,09 D
1.824,61 D
158,42 D
709,46 D
106,50 D
868,60 D
162,23 D
93,60 D
6.073,18 D
50,00 D
322,31 D

500,00 D

391,53 D

221,15C

109,08 D
2.013,40 D
742,17 D
288,59 D
398,34 D

3.551,58 C

139,23 D

33.146,44 C
30.677,24 C
25.914,73 C
23.289,56 C
20.574,03 C
19.069,96 C
15.421,68 C
13.334,38 C
11.039,29 C
9.214,68 C
9.056,26 C
8.346,80 C
8.240,30 C
7.371,70 C
7.209,47 C
7.115,87 C
1.042,69 C
992,69 C
670,38 C
170,38 C
170,38 C
221,15D
0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C
109,08 D
2.122,48 D
2.864,65 D
3.153,24 D
3.551,58 D
0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

0,00 C

139,23 D
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20/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
20/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
23/05/2022 503578 PAG BOLETO
23/05/2022 231330 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231331 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231331 TEVMESM T
23/05/2022 231332 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231332 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231604 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231604 TEV MESM T
23/05/2022 231605 TEVMESM T
23/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
23/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
24/05/2022 820823 PAG FONE
24/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
24/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
25/05/2022 063368 PAG BOLETO
25/05/2022 906978 PAG FONE
25/05/2022 907101 PAG FONE
25/05/2022 907201 PAG FONE
25/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
25/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
26/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
27/05/2022 007227 PAG BOLETO
27/05/2022 530221 DEB P FGTS
27/05/2022 271005 TEV MESM T
27/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
27/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
30/05/2022 301120 CRED TEV
30/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA
31/05/2022 311138 TEV MESM T
31/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
31/05/2022 000000 SALDO DIA

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2022&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2022

InterneT---Ba_nk ing Ca.IXA

139,23 C

261,60 D
898,17 D
200,00 D

1.615,00 D

89,91 D
360,78 D
59,70 D
140,50 D
184,55 D

3.810,21 C

190,64 D

190,64 C

6.082,55 D
23,99 D
79,98 D

199,95 D

6.386,47 C

431,46 D
6.908,17 D
8.100,55 D

15.440,18 C

20,00 C

421,56 D

401,56 C

0,00 C
0,00 C
261,60 D
1.159,77 D
1.359,77 D
2.974,77 D
3.064,68 D
3.425,46 D
3.485,16 D
3.625,66 D
3.810,21 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
190,64 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
6.082,55 D
6.106,54 D
6.186,52 D
6.386,47 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
431,46 D
7.339,63 D
15.440,18 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
20,00 C
20,00 C
401,56 D
0,00 C

0,00 C
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